607�
146
AEMC Clamp-On Power Meters
• Use on single & 3-phase power to 3MW
• Measure to 1000V AC, DC or AC+DC
• Automatic AC or DC selection
• Ω, Hz & THD measurements
• 10,000 count electroluminescent display

Communication Interface – Bluetooth  – Bluetooth
Dimensions 10.70 x 3.62 x 1.61" (272x92x41mm) 11.65 x 4.37 x 1.61" (296x111x41mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
AE/2139.50 Model 405 (TRMS, 1000Vac/dc,
1000Aac/1500Adc, Power, THD)
AE/2139.51 Model 407 (TRMS, 1000Vac/dc,
1000Aac/ 1500Adc, Energy,
Harmonics, Power, THD, Recording)
AE/2139.60 Model 605 (TRMS, 1000Vac/dc,
2000Aac/3000Adc, Power, THD)
AE/2139.61 Model 607 (TRMS, 1000Vac/dc,
2000Aac/3000Adc, Energy,
Harmonics, Power, THD, Recording)
Megger Clampmeters
• Measure single, two or